

## PACHETE DIVERSE ARTICOLE MATERIALE, SCULE

I.D.: 75730000

Data publicarii: 24.11.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 7.980,42 RON - 7.980,42 RON

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA SPRAY 400 ML BUC 1 2 VOPSEA IDEEA 0.75L BUC 1 3 PENSON 70MM BUC 1 4 PISTOL SILICON TIP TUB BUC 1 5 SILICON SALAM BUC 2, 1 DISC MAKITA POLIZAT 125 MM BUC 10 2 FIR NAYLON 2.4 MM BUC 1 3 PILA 4.5 MM BUC 6 4 ULEI LANT BUC 2 5 BUJIE BRIGS BUC 1 6 MANUSI PETRAX BUC 12 7 MANUSI LAHTI BUC 12 8 DISC TAIERE INOX 230 MM BUC 5 9 CAP COSITOR VIALER BUC 1 10 MANUSI LUCRU DYCK BUC 9,1 REZERVOR GEBERIT AP 110 BUC 3 147.06 441.18 83.82 2 ROBINET CAP CERAMIC 1/2" - 3/8" BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.97 3 MUSAMA 140 ML 10 8.40 84.03 15.97 4 POLISTIREN EPS 80 BAX 1 90.76 90.76 17.24 5 PLASA FIBRA 145G ML 50 1.76 88.24 16.76 6 DIBLU POLISTIREN 9CM BUC 50 0.29 14.71 2.79 7 SURUB 8X80 MM BUC 12 0.76 9.08 1.72 8 PIULITA M 8 BUC 12 0.08 1.01 0.19 9 SAIBA 8,4X24 BUC 12 0.17 2.02 0.38 10 SILICON TEMPERATURA ROSU BISON BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 11 SURUBELNITA DREAPTA BUC 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 12 SURUBELNITA CRUCE BUC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 13 ADEZIV POLISTIREN PRIMUS ALB BUC 5 32.77 163.87 31.13 14 MATURA PAIE BUC 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 15 MATURA PAVELE 30 CM BUC 2 22.69 45.38 8.62 16 MORTAR REFRACTAR 30KG BUC 3 30.25 90.76 17.24 17 CARBONITO BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 18 MISTRIE BUC 1 7.98 7.98 1.52 19 SPACLU 100 MM BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 20 MALAXOR BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 21 CANSIOC BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 22 VATA COS 5 VM COALA 2 23 ROBINET PPR TUR/RETUR BUC 2,1 LAC SAVANA CU TEFLON 5 L BUC 5 2 BOILER ELECTRIC TESY 50 L BUC 1 3 CABLU 3X2.5 ML 45 4 PENSON 80 MM BUC 2 5 DILUANT NITRO 0.9L BUC 14 6 RAMA EXTERIOARA 3M BUC 12 7